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Virtual Internships 
Internship duration: 4–16 weeks  

(minimum of 120 hours)

Minimum level of English:  

Intermediate (B1+)

Virtual Internships Placement Fee*

€1,100
If not combining with an EC language course,  

a level test fee of: €75 will also apply

* Language course not included in the price

Registration Fee €55

Accommodation  
Placement Fee €40

Course Materials 
1 – 11 weeks: €7 per week
12 – 23 weeks: €84
24+ weeks: €105

Optional Student 
Insurance €12 per week
Cover is applicable to a 
maximum age of 75.

Visa Document Courier Fee  €55

VFS Visa Appointment Fee  
Standard Service - €100
Extended Service - €150

Bank Transfer Fee €20

Late Visa Adminstration Fee  €50 
This fee must be paid by those 
students who let more than 60 days 
pass after arrival into the Schengen 
Area before they submit to school 
administration all documents 
required for their visa application.

Minimum age 16 years  
18 years – during Young Learners 
summer.  Dates:  23 Jun - 25 Aug                                                                                              

Students under 18 must:
• Travel with parents or book 

single room*, hal�oard 
homestay for the duration of 
their course                                                           

• Minors travelling without their 
parents also require a parental 
consent form

• Medical insurance is mandatory

• You can book a twin room if two 
minor students are traveling 
together are of the same gender

Minimum stay 1 week

Class size Average 11 
(max. 14) 

Mini Group: max. 6

Timetable 

Lessons alternate between 

morning and a�ernoon sessions

Guaranteed morning lessons 

minimum level Elementary

Courses start Every Monday
(except Mini Group courses)

Lessons 
1 lesson      = 45 mins* 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/week  
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/week

*One-to-One lessons are 60 mins

Courses include

• Orange Carpet Experience 

•   Online placement test

•   MyEC

•    Free access to Microso� O�ce 

for the duration of the course, 

including Word, PowerPoint and 

much more

•    English language activities and 

workshops

•  Arrival airport transfer   

 included (when booking course &  
 accommodation)

•  Welcome activity

•  Social and cultural programme

•   Internet access

•   All GE 30, 24+ weeks courses 

include the option of joining an 

exam prep course, subject to 

availability

Public holidays on a weekday

01 Jan, 10 Feb, 19 Mar, 31 Mar,  

18 Apr, 01 May, 15 Aug, 08 Sep,  

08 Dec, 25 Dec and 26 Dec

Students can choose to study 
at multiple EC schools with 
rates calculated on total course 
duration. Please see individual 
school pages for weekly prices.

Accommodation
Arrival day:  
Saturday/Sunday

Departure day:  
Saturday/Sunday.                                                              

Eco Tax of €0.50 per night with  
a maximum of €5 per stay, 
applicable to all studentsaged 18 
or over.

Accommodation products and 
prices are subject to change.

EC MALTA 2025
Prices are in Euros (EUR)

FEES & FACTS

accommodation and transfers

homestay DISTANCE  
TO SCHOOL**

PRICE 
PER WEEK

HIGH SEASON 
28 JUNE - 28 SEP

Shared Bathroom

Twin room  |  Half Board 
15 - 45 
mins

€245 p/w €305 p/w

Single room  |  Bed & Breakfast 
15 - 45 
mins

€335 p/w €485 p/w

Single room  |  Half Board 
15 - 45 
mins

€350 p/w €500 p/w

Homestay Fees

U18 Supplement €20 p/w

Special dietary requirements*** €50 p/w

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate 

Additional room types and board bases may be available on request

**Times are approximate      ***Subject to availability                                                                             

courses

prices per week LESSONS  
PER WEEK

1 - 11 
WEEKS*

12 - 23 
WEEKS

ACADEMIC YEAR 
24+ WEEKS

MORNING 
LESSONS 

AVAILABLE
†

General English 20 20 €280 €240 €225 �

General English 30 30 €385 €300 €280 �

English for Work (GE 20 + 10 English for Work)

Maximum course duration: 12 weeks
30 €385 €300 - �

Writing with AI (GE20 + 10 Writing with AI)

Maximum course duration: 4 weeks
30 €385 - - �

Mini Group** 20 €465 - - -

Intensive Mini Group** 30 €580 - - -

Business Mini Group [25yrs+]** 20 €505 - - -

Intensive Business Mini Group [25yrs+]** 30 €630 - - -

Cambridge Exam Preparation  30 €385 €300 - -

Exam Preparation IELTS  
Course duration: minimum of 4 weeks

30 €385 €300 - -

† Guaranteed Morning start supplement - €40p/w €35p/w €30p/w -

*High Season Supplement 30 June - 29 August 

for ALL courses shorter than 12 weeks
- €25p/w - - -

**All Mini Group Start Dates: Every first Monday of each month, maximum booking duration 2 weeks

english plus (Combine your course with)

One-to-One €95 per hour

EC x FutureLearn 

Online Study + Weekly Review Session 
€30 per week

exam preparation course dates

COURSE WEEKS COURSE DATES EXAM DATES MINIMUM LEVEL

B2 First 
(FCE)

10 

10                                             

1 Apr – 6 Jun*

6 Oct – 12 Dec*

Tue 10 Jun*

Sat 13 Dec

Intermediate 

Intermediate

C1 
Advanced 

(CAE)
10                                            

1 Apr – 6 Jun*

29 Sep – 5 Dec*

Wed 4 Jun

Sat 6 Dec
Pre-Advanced

Exam Preparation IELTS Every Monday see: www.ielts.org Intermediate

Exam fees not included and dates subject to change (refer to h�p://cambridgeesol-centres.org)

*Additional accommodation (without course) may be booked from the last date of the exam course.

airport transfer ONE WAY

Malta International Airport (MLA) €25

Private Premium Airport Transfer (MLA) (help with luggage on arrival to accommodation) €50

Arrival airport transfers included when booking course and accommodation with EC.

Two students may share the cost of an airport transfer to the same address

The transfer can only be arranged for the day EC accommodation starts 

shared accommodation DISTANCE  
TO SCHOOL

PRICE  
PER WEEK

HIGH SEASON
28 JUNE - 28 SEP

Student Apartment
Twin room, shared bathroom, self-catering 

5 - 30 
mins

€215 p/w €310 p/w

Student Apartment*
Single room, shared bathroom, self-catering 

5 - 30 
mins

€340 p/w €520 p/w

Student Apartment
Studio, sleeps max 2 (price per apartment), 

private bathroom, self-catering


5 - 30 
mins

€480 p/w €935 p/w

*Private bathroom supplement €50 p/w

Private 2-bedroom apartments available on request

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate

student residences DISTANCE  
TO SCHOOL

PRICE  
PER WEEK

HIGH SEASON
28 JUNE - 30 AUG

Campus Hub Residence
Twin room, shared bathroom, self-catering  30 mins €195 p/w €285 p/w

Campus Hub Residence
Single room, private bathroom, self-catering  30 mins €375 p/w €560 p/w

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate

specialised teacher training PRICE 
PER WEEK

COURSE DATES

English and Digital Skills (25+ years)

General English: 20 lessons

Digital Skills: 10 lessons

(22.5 hrs/week)

€385 p/w

11 February – 21 February

14 July – 25 July

29 September – 10 October

English and Teaching Methodology (25+ years)

General English: 20 lessons

Teaching Methology: 10 lessons

(22.5 hrs/week)

€385 p/w

7 April – 17 April

28 July – 08 August

13 October – 24 October

*High Season Supplement 30 June - 29 August 

for ALL courses shorter than 12 weeks
€25 p/w -

EU Citizens can apply for Erasmus funding

To create a Quote and place a Booking  

with instant confirmation, 24 hours a day,  

7 days a week, go to portal.ecenglish.com
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Virtual Internships 
Internship duration: 4–16 weeks  

(minimum of 120 hours)

Minimum level of English:  

Intermediate (B1+)

Virtual Internships Placement Fee*

€1,100
If not combining with an EC language course,  

a level test fee of: €75 will also apply

* Language course not included in the price

Registration Fee €55

Accommodation  
Placement Fee €40

Course Materials 
1 – 11 weeks: €7 per week
12 – 23 weeks: €84
24+ weeks: €105

Optional Student 
Insurance €12 per week
Cover is applicable to a 
maximum age of 75.

Visa Document Courier Fee €55

VFS Visa Appointment Fee  
Standard Service - €100
Extended Service - €150

Bank Transfer Fee €20

Minimum age 30 years
EC Escapes recommended 
minimum age 50 years

Late Visa Adminstration Fee  €50 
This fee must be paid by those 
students who let more than 
60 days pass a�er arrival into 
the Schengen Area before they 
submit to school administration 
all documents required for their 
visa application.

Minimum stay 1 week

Class size Average 11 
max. 14 

Mini Group: max. 6

Timetable 
Lessons alternate between 
morning and a�ernoon sessions

Guaranteed morning lessons 

minimum level Elementary

EC Escapes Programme Dates 

28th April - 20th June

29th September - 7th November

Courses start Every Monday
(except Mini Group courses 
from September)

Accommodation
Arrival day:  
Saturday/Sunday

Departure day:  
Saturday/Sunday.                                                              

Eco Tax of €0.50 per night with  
a maximum of €5 per stay, 
applicable to all students 
aged 18 or over.

Accommodation products and 
prices are subject to change.

Lessons 
1 lesson      = 45 mins* 
20 lessons = 15 hrs/week  
24 lessons = 18 hrs/week 
26 lessons = 19.5 hrs/week  
30 lessons = 22.5 hrs/week

*One-to-One lessons are 60 mins

Courses include

• Orange Carpet Experience 

•   Online placement test

•   MyEC

•    Free access to Microso� O�ce 

for the duration of the course, 

including Word, PowerPoint and 

much more

•    English language activities and 

workshops

•  Arrival airport transfer   

 included (when booking course &  
 accommodation)

•  Welcome activity

•  Social and cultural programme

•   Internet access

Public holidays on a weekday

01 Jan, 10 Feb, 19 Mar, 31 Mar,  

18 Apr, 01 May, 15 Aug, 08 Sep,  

08 Dec, 25 Dec and 26 Dec

Students can choose to study 

at multiple EC schools with 

rates calculated on total course 

duration. Please see individual 

school pages for weekly prices.

EC MALTA 30+ 2025
Prices are in Euros (EUR)

FEES & FACTS

courses

prices per week LESSONS  
PER WEEK

1 - 11 
WEEKS*

12 - 23 
WEEKS

24+
 WEEKS

MORNING 
LESSONS 

AVAILABLE
†

General English 20 20 €280 €240 €225 �

General English 24 24 €325 €265 €245 �

General English 26 26 €340 €285 €260 �

General English 30 30 €385 €300 €280 �

English for Work (GE 20 + 10 English for Work)

Maximum course duration: 12 weeks
30 €385 €300 - �

Writing with AI (GE20 + 10 Writing with AI)

Maximum course duration: 4 weeks
30 €385 - - �

Business Mini Group** (25+ years) 20 €505 - - -

Business Mini Group** Intensive (25+ years) 30 €630 - - -

† Guaranteed Morning start supplement - €40p/w €35p/w €30p/w -

*High Season Supplement 30 June - 29 August 

for ALL courses shorter than 12 weeks
- €25p/w - - -

**All Mini Group Start Dates: Every first Monday of each month, maximum booking duration 2 weeks

english plus (Combine your course with)

One-to-One €95 per hour

EC x FutureLearn 

Online Study + Weekly Review Session 
€30 per week

specialised teacher training PRICE 
PER WEEK

COURSE DATES

English and Digital Skills (25+ years)

General English: 20 lessons

Digital Skills: 10 lessons

(22.5 hrs/week)

€385 p/w

11 February – 21 February

14 July – 25 July

29 September – 10 October

English and Teaching Methodology (25+ years)

General English: 20 lessons

Teaching Methology: 10 lessons

(22.5 hrs/week)

€385 p/w

7 April – 17 April

28 July – 08 August

13 October – 24 October

*High Season Supplement 30 June - 29 August 

for ALL courses shorter than 12 weeks
€25 p/w -

EU Citizens can apply for Erasmus funding

ec escapes 28th Apr – 20th Jun  |  29th Sep – 7th Nov
LESSONS  
PER WEEK

1 
WEEK

2+ 
WEEKS

Package includes per week:  

20 General English lessons

4 Weekly Activities (2-week bookings get 1 extra full day activity)

Course Materials 

Concierge Service

Transport to and from activities

20 €695 €635

accommodation and transfers

homestay DISTANCE  
TO SCHOOL**

PRICE 
PER WEEK

HIGH SEASON 
28 JUNE - 28 SEP

Shared Bathroom

Twin room  |  Half Board 
15 - 45 
mins

€245 p/w €305 p/w

Single room  |  Bed & Breakfast 
15 - 45 
mins

€335 p/w €485 p/w

Single room  |  Half Board 
15 - 45 
mins

€350 p/w €500 p/w

Homestay Fees

Special dietary requirements*** €50 p/w

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate 

Additional room types and board bases may be available on request

**Times are approximate      ***Subject to availability                                                                             

airport transfer ONE WAY

Malta International Airport (MLA) €25

Private Premium Airport Transfer (MLA) (help with luggage on arrival to accommodation) €50

Arrival airport transfers included when booking course and accommodation with EC.

Two students may share the cost of an airport transfer to the same address

The transfer can only be arranged for the day EC accommodation starts 

shared accommodation DISTANCE  
TO SCHOOL

PRICE  
PER WEEK

HIGH SEASON
28 JUNE - 28 SEP

Student Apartment
Twin room, shared bathroom, self-catering 

5 - 30 
mins

€215 p/w €310 p/w

Student Apartment*
Single room, shared bathroom, self-catering 

5 - 30 
mins

€340 p/w €520 p/w

Student Apartment
Studio, sleeps max 2 (price per apartment), 

private bathroom, self-catering


5 - 30 
mins

€480 p/w €935 p/w

*Private bathroom supplement €50 p/w

Private 2-bedroom apartments available on request

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate

student residences DISTANCE  
TO SCHOOL

PRICE  
PER WEEK

HIGH SEASON
28 JUNE - 30 AUG

Campus Hub Residence
Twin room, shared bathroom, self-catering  30 mins €195 p/w €285 p/w

Campus Hub Residence
Single room, private bathroom, self-catering  30 mins €375 p/w €560 p/w

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate

To create a Quote and place a Booking  

with instant confirmation, 24 hours a day,  

7 days a week, go to portal.ecenglish.com


